
 Vic Russell    
Owner,  

Vic Russell Construction 

17900 Finley Butte Rd.,  

La Pine, OR 97739 

vicr@vicrussellconstruction.com; 

vickir@vicrussellconstruction.com 

 

Dan Varcoe 

Senior Account Executive 

Newberry Eagle 

16405 First Street, Suite 2 

La Pine, OR 97739 

541-241-7741 

dkvarcoe@gmail.com 

 

Ginny Kansas-Mezsaros 
Gibson Realty, Principal Broker 

56825 Venture Lane 

Sunriver, OR 97707 

ginny.m.kansas@gmail.com 

 

Thomas Samwel  Secretary/Treasurer 

Director of Finance, Sunriver Resort 

17600 Center Drive 

Sunriver, OR  97707 

541-408-5170 

tsamwel@sunriver-resort.com 

 

Joe Hull 

Midstate Electric Cooperative 

PO Box 127 

16755 Finley Butte Road 

La Pine, OR  97739 

541-536-2126 

Cory Misley   City Staff Liaison 

City Manager 

City of La Pine 

La Pine, OR 97739 

541-536-1432 

cmisley@ci.la-pine.or.us  

 

Tony DeBone 
Commissioner 

Deschutes County  

1300 NW Wall St., Suite 200 

Bend, OR 97701 

541-388-6568 

Tony.DeBone@deschutes.org 

 

Rex Lesueur 
Bancorp Insurance 

54177 Hwy 97 

541-536-1726 

rex@bancorpinsurance.com  

 
Stu Martinez 
Council President  
City Of La Pine 

P O Box 3055 

La Pine OR, 97739 

541-536-1194 

SMartinez@ci.la-pine.or.us  

 

Andy Meeuwsen  President 

COUNTRY Financial 

51530 Huntington Dr, Suite 6  

La Pine, OR 97739 

(541) 536-0340 

andy.meeuwsen@countryfinancial.com 

 

Ryan Duley 

Director of Sales & Marketing 

Sunriver Brewing Company 

56840 Venture Lane 

Sunriver, OR  97707 

541-306-5188 

ryan@sunriverbrewingcompany.com 
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